125ml
! Cawston Crossing Chenin Blanc £3.60

Bursting with flavours of guava, ripe apple and pear.
Refreshing and lively.

! Tooma River Chardonnay £3.70
Juicy, sun-packed Aussie wine with peach, tropical fruits

and pineapple notes with crisp lemon acidity on the finish.
100% unoaked Chardonnay.

! Vivoli Pinot Grigio £3.90 £4.80
A crispy and refreshing wine with delicate aromas and flavours

of pear and citrus fruit.

! Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc £5.30 £6.40
Aromas of guava, melon, nettles, snow peas and crushed stone

with fresh citrus, grapefruit and a touch of pineapple on the first sip.
Lovely weight and clean finish.

125ml 175ml
z Koppie Valley Cabernet Sauvignon £3.60 £4.50
Smooth with dark berry and sweet spice on the nose.

z Tooma River Shiraz £3.70 £4.60

Rich fruits on the nose, including plums and red berries,
which carry through onto the palate, with a good ripe
tannin structure, friendly and approachable.

t Concha Y Toro Mountain Range Merlot £3.90 £4.80
Soft, juicy style of Merlot, easy drinking with plummy character

and good body.

z Marques de Caceres Rioja £5.30 £6.40

Great wine with fruity notes and power, easy drinking and
excellent accompaniment to our steaks and spicy Indian food.

125ml 175ml
! Principato Pinot Grigio Blush £3.70 £4.60

A delicate coloured, pale salmon pink. Elegantly scented peachy,
floral characters on the nose. Juicy, ripe berry fruit fill the palate
with good acidity and an off dry finish.

! Riptide White Zinfandel £3.90 £4.70

With strawberry and cream flavours and a zesty, crisp finish,
this White Zinfandel is gently sweet but refreshing.

75cl
! Prosecco £12.95

Wonderfully refreshing with vibrant citrus and green fruit flavours.
It has fine bubbles and a lingering crisp finish.

SIGN UP TO OUR NEWSLETTER FOR DISCOUNTS o o o
& SPECIAL OFFERS AT www.koylakitchen.com

REVIEW US ON tripadvisor

FOLLOW US. TAG US.
CHECK IN. LIKE US.
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drinks

MENU



Carling £3.10
Coors Light £3.30
Stella Artois £3.80
Cobra £3.90
Peroni £4.30
Strongbow Cider £3.20
Thatchers Gold £3.20
Strongbow Dark Fruits Cider £3.40
Real Ales £3.20
Worthingtons Cream Flow £3.20
Banks Mild £3.20
Guinness £3.50
Heineken 0.0 £2.80
Budweiser £2.80
Corona £3.00
Desperado £3.20
WKD £3.00
Newcastle Brown £3.60
Fruit Cider £3.80
Squash £1.00
Soda £1.00
Fruit Shoot £1.70
Pepsi Max* £1.75
Diet Pepsi* £1.75
Lemonade* £1.75
Vimto* £1.75
*Go bottomless for an extra £1.00 (Restaurant only)

Fruit Juice £2.00
Small Water Bottle £2.00
Large Water Bottle £3.60
Coca Cola 200ml £2.00
Diet Coke 200ml £2.00
Fever Tree £2.00
120 £2.25
Appletiser £2.25
Red Bull £3.00
Pepsi 330ml £2.50
Rose Lemonade £2.50

double up
any house*

SPIRIT

Jfor only £1.50
LEES0

Vodka
Smirnoff Red*
Absolut
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Rum

Bacardi Blanco™*
Captain Morgan*
Malibu*

Kraken

Havana Club

Whisky & Malts
Famous Grouse*
Jameson*
Bushmills

Johny Walker Black
Jura

Glenmorangie
Glenlivet

The Macallan
Laphroaig

Monkey Shoulder
Royal Salute 10yrs

US Imports

Jack Daniels*

Jack Daniels Honey™
Jim Beam Black Label
Buffalo Trace

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Cognac & Brandy
Martell VS*

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennesey XO

Remy Martin XO

Liqueurs
Amaretto*
Cointreau™
Archers*

Tia Maria*
Southern Comfort*
Pimm’s & Lemonade
Baileys 50ml

Vermouth/Sherry/Port 50m

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Taylor's Tawny Port
Bristol Cream

Shots

Sourz
Sambuca
Jegermeister
Tequila
Coffee Tequila

£3.50
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£4.00

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£10.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£4.00
£8.00

£3.50
£3.75
£9.50
£9.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

9-4-1
COCKTALL®

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN

Absolut mandarin, triple sec, lime juice, sugar syrup
& cranberry juice. Finished with orange twist.

CLASSIC MOJITO

Bacardi white rum, sugar syrup, lime & fresh mint.
Topped up with soda water.
*available alcohol free

SHAKEN PINA COLADA

Bacardi white rum, coconut rum, sugar syrup,
coconut milk & pineapple juice.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec, sugar syrup & lime.
Topped up with Pepsi.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

White rum, fresh strawberries, strawberry puree,
sugar & lime juice. All blended with ice.

COCKTAILS

KIR ROYALE

PEACH BELLINI

Americano £2.00  Mocha Coffee £2.40 Tea  cup£1.80 teapor
Cappuccino £2.20  Espresso £1.60 £3.00

Latte £2.20  Macchiato £1.60  Choice of English Breaiffa.?,,
Caramel Latte £2.30  Coffee Liqueur (50ml) £6.50  Peppermini, Green or Fruit

Hot Chocolate £2.30 Choice of Irish, French, Baileys, Add flavoured syrup for 10p choice

Tia Maria &Amaretto of Caramel, Vanilla or Hazelnut

KOYLA PINK FIZZ

BOSFORD PINK GIN, PROSECCO TOPPED UP WITH
LEMONADE. GARNISHED WITH FRESH BERRIES.

BLOOD ORANGE GARDEN

BLOOD ORANGE GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUOR,
LIME JUICE, TOPPED UP WITH ELDERFLOWER TONIC.
GARNISHED WITH THYME & A SLICE OF ORANGE.

HENDRICK'S LEMONADE

HENDRICK'S GIN, ROSE SYRUP, TOPPED UP WITH ROSE
LEMONADE. GARNISHED WITH CUCUMBER & MINT.

RHUBARB & GINGER SPRITZ

RHUBARB & GINGER GIN, MINT SYRUP, TOPPED UP WITH
LEMON TONIC. GARNISHED WITH MINT & ORANGE.

- £6.95 OR ANY 2 FOR £10 -

QREATE YOUR PERFECr

GIN &@ TONIC

25ML  50ML

BOSFORD PINK GIN £3.50 £5.00
BEEFEATER GIN £3.50 £5.00

___ GORDON'S ELDERFLOWER  £3.50  £5.00

= RHUBARB & GINGER £3.50 £5.00

> BLOOD ORANGE £3.50 £5.00
PARMA VIOLET £3.50 £5.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £3.75 £6.00
HENDRICK'S GIN £4.00 £7.00
DASH LEMONADE £1.00
TONIC £2.00

@A TONIC LIGHT £2.00

ZZ LEMON TONIC £2.00

i MEDITERRANEAN TONIC £2.00 FREE MIXER

i—~ ELDERFLOWER TONIC £2.00 -

== AROMATIC TONIC £2.00 W&"&g‘dgﬁ&'"
GINGER ALE £2.00
ROSE LEMONADE £2.50

CHOOSE YOUR GARNISH FROM
LIME, LEMON, ORANGE, FRESH MINT, STRAWBERRY, RASPBERRY, CUCUMBER, THYME OR OLIVES



